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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     STADIUM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Perry          M IND        1/409       10:26    8:19       25:50
2     Evan Bayles            M IND        2/409       11:39    9:15       28:44
3     Taylor Clark           M TEAM       1/227       12:02   10:07       31:24
4     Jeff Webb              M TEAM       2/227       12:26   10:09       31:31
5     Ryan Shea              M TEAM       3/227       12:28   10:20       32:05
6     Joe Cobbs              M IND        3/409       13:20   10:20       32:06
7     Bryan Jacobs           M TEAM       4/227       14:46   10:26       32:24
8     Sebastian Beck         M TEAM       5/227       12:59   10:28       32:31
9     Mont Jacobs            M TEAM       6/227       13:15   10:33       32:46
10    Kevin Egan             M TEAM       7/227       13:34   11:00       34:09
11    Nathan Young           M IND        4/409       14:10   11:00       34:10
12    Tyler Ingram           M TEAM       8/227       12:44   11:03       34:20
13    Christopher Schuele    M IND        5/409       13:19   11:04       34:21
14    Jared Camper           M IND        6/409       13:23   11:05       34:25
15    Craig Dressler         M IND        7/409       13:51   11:08       34:34
16    Corbin Holliday        M IND        8/409       14:13   11:08       34:35
17    Kevin Sheehan          M TEAM       9/227       14:41   11:09       34:38
18    Arjuna Smith           M IND        9/409       14:12   11:15       34:55
19    Dillon Burk            M TEAM      10/227       13:12   11:18       35:05
20    Davis Conway           M IND       10/409       13:39   11:23       35:19
21    Matt Alander           M IND       11/409       12:44   11:23       35:20
22    Doug Portmann          M TEAM      11/227       13:42   11:25       35:28
23    Michael Menkhaus       M IND       12/409       14:33   11:27       35:32
24    Alexis Rosenbaum       F TEAM       1/124       14:49   11:30       35:42
25    Austin Perry           M TEAM      12/227       14:20   11:30       35:43
26    Brady Eckert           M IND       13/409       13:35   11:34       35:55
27    Matt Starkey           M TEAM      13/227       14:21   11:37       36:06
28    Matthew Schiess        M IND       14/409       15:42   11:40       36:15
29    Kent Wellington                       0/0       14:47   11:41       36:17
30    Shannon Revell         F TEAM       2/124       14:25   11:41       36:17
31    Matthew Feldhaus       M IND       15/409       12:24   11:45       36:29
32    Shane Paxton           M TEAM      14/227       14:21   11:46       36:32
33    Will Martin            M IND       16/409       14:41   11:47       36:35
34    Alexander Trauth       M IND       17/409               11:54       36:56
35    Kimberly Walko         F TEAM       3/124       15:03   11:54       36:56
36    Emmanuel Mendez        M TEAM      15/227       14:55   11:57       37:05
37    Caleb Jarrell          M IND       18/409       14:37   11:58       37:11
38    John Lykins            M TEAM      16/227       15:07   12:00       37:15
39    Jenna McVey            F IND        1/300       15:21   12:08       37:42
40    Kerry Byrne            M TEAM      17/227       15:21   12:10       37:47
41    Scott Berens           M TEAM      18/227       14:29   12:11       37:49
42    Charles Harner         M TEAM      19/227       15:27   12:11       37:51
43    Evan Madge             M TEAM      20/227       14:49   12:13       37:56
44    Daniel Chartier        M IND       19/409               12:15       38:02
45    Jordan Dickman         M IND       20/409       14:48   12:15       38:03
46    Brian Doll             M IND       21/409       14:51   12:18       38:12
47    Clinton Trentman       M IND       22/409       14:23   12:18       38:13
48    Jeremey Noble          M IND       23/409       14:59   12:24       38:31
49    Shawn Dornhecker       M IND       24/409       15:31   12:25       38:33
50    Brad Kelley            M IND       25/409       14:54   12:26       38:38
51    Caroline Keating       F TEAM       4/124       15:33   12:27       38:41
52    Tyler Moss             M IND       26/409               12:28       38:44
53    Joe Speicher           M IND       27/409       14:47   12:28       38:44
54    Jen Speicher           F IND        2/300       14:47   12:28       38:44
55    Emily Melrose          F IND        3/300       16:41   12:29       38:47
56    Bob Sunderhaus         M IND       28/409       15:23   12:33       39:00
57    Brittany Kopp          F IND        4/300       15:39   12:34       39:02
58    Tabb Harrison          M TEAM      21/227       14:59   12:34       39:03
59    Jeremy Louis           M IND       29/409       17:29   12:35       39:06
60    Max Rivkin             M IND       30/409       15:08   12:36       39:06
61    Joshua Byrne           M IND       31/409       15:29   12:36       39:09
62    Cody Steele            M IND       32/409       15:11   12:37       39:11
63    Ryan Heitkamp          M TEAM      22/227       17:57   12:39       39:17
64    Emily Heitkamp         F TEAM       5/124       17:57   12:39       39:17
65    Michael Turner         M IND       33/409       14:54   12:39       39:18
66    Nathan Knipper         M TEAM      23/227       15:22   12:40       39:21
67    Todd Borch             M IND       34/409       15:10   12:41       39:22
68    Jeff Schemenauer       M IND       35/409       16:50   12:42       39:25
69    Michael Osment Jr      M IND       36/409       15:42   12:42       39:27
70    Larry Deem             M TEAM      24/227       15:29   12:43       39:29
71    Dan Birdseye           M IND       37/409       15:39   12:44       39:31
72    Jason Reynolds         M TEAM      25/227       15:27   12:44       39:32
73    Mitch Kenney           M TEAM      26/227       16:05   12:45       39:34
74    Thomas Cantwell        M TEAM      27/227       16:28   12:45       39:36
75    Andrew Poole           M IND       38/409       15:47   12:46       39:39
76    Rebekah Weiner         F IND        5/300       16:48   12:46       39:40
77    Jimmy Cantwell         M TEAM      28/227       16:27   12:47       39:41
78    Dan Rozewski           M IND       39/409       16:27   12:48       39:44
79    Katy Vander Roest      F TEAM       6/124       15:46   12:48       39:44
80    Brandon Lee            M TEAM      29/227       14:58   12:48       39:45
81    Eric Richardson        M TEAM      30/227       15:31   12:48       39:46
82    Bob Deck               M TEAM      31/227       16:26   12:49       39:49
83    Geoffrey Tyrrell       M IND       40/409       15:47   12:49       39:49
84    William Cilley         M IND       41/409       16:53   12:50       39:51
85    Kole Riggs             M TEAM      32/227               12:50       39:51
86    Rodolfo Rivera         M TEAM      33/227               12:51       39:56
87    Jason Mosbaugh         M TEAM      34/227       16:10   12:52       39:57
88    Wes Vandegriff         M TEAM      35/227       14:54   12:52       39:57
89    Unknown Runner         M IND       42/409       16:44   12:52       39:57
90    Joe Dunn               M TEAM      36/227       16:23   12:52       39:58
91    Ian Hershey            M TEAM      37/227       18:01   12:52       39:58
92    Brandon Beyerlein      M TEAM      38/227       15:14   12:53       40:00
93    David Grisham          M IND       43/409       17:17   12:53       40:00
94    Tommy Migaki           M TEAM      39/227       18:16   12:53       40:02
95    Alastair Merkel        M TEAM      40/227       18:17   12:53       40:02
96    Robert Maertz          M IND       44/409               12:54       40:05
97    Dustin Vorhis          M TEAM      41/227       16:18   12:55       40:08
98    Stephen Bellman        M IND       45/409               12:55       40:08
99    Callahan Russell       M IND       46/409               12:56       40:09
100   Chad Hess              M IND       47/409       16:23   12:57       40:12
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101   Tony Randolph          M IND       48/409       15:33   12:57       40:14
102   Joseph Terbrueggen     M IND       49/409       15:38   12:58       40:15
103   Alexander Haring       M IND       50/409       16:49   12:59       40:19
104   Eduardo Padron         M TEAM      42/227       16:30   12:59       40:19
105   Jason Peters           M TEAM      43/227       14:45   12:59       40:20
106   Brian Christ           M IND       51/409       15:52   13:00       40:21
107   Jeff Foss              M IND       52/409       16:35   13:00       40:23
108   Ross Bextermueller     M TEAM      44/227       17:19   13:01       40:25
109   Nicholas Maertz        M IND       53/409               13:01       40:25
110   Matt Couch             M IND       54/409       16:27   13:02       40:28
111   Karen Watson           F TEAM       7/124       15:40   13:02       40:28
112   Josh Logsdon           M IND       55/409       17:43   13:06       40:41
113   Eli Orth               M TEAM      45/227       16:55   13:08       40:49
114   Josh Multhauf          M IND       56/409       17:31   13:09       40:49
115   Zachary Zitko          M IND       57/409       16:27   13:10       40:52
116   Daniel Backus          M IND       58/409       15:55   13:11       40:56
117   Briana Conners         F IND        6/300       16:26   13:12       40:59
118   Warren Meilicke        M IND       59/409               13:12       41:00
119   Thomas Kell            M IND       60/409       16:20   13:13       41:02
120   Payton Tanner          F TEAM       8/124       16:26   13:14       41:05
121   Paul Hennekes          M TEAM      46/227       16:12   13:15       41:09
122   Terry McMillan         M IND       61/409       16:01   13:18       41:20
123   Dominic Wolf           M IND       62/409       16:58   13:19       41:22
124   Eric Tanner            M IND       63/409       19:06   13:19       41:23
125   Janean Parsons         F IND        7/300       16:57   13:21       41:28
126   Bill Neumann           M IND       64/409       17:02   13:21       41:29
127   Greg Ruther            M TEAM      47/227       16:45   13:22       41:31
128   Brad Uhrig             M IND       65/409       17:26   13:22       41:31
129   Ken Oaks               M TEAM      48/227       17:36   13:24       41:37
130   Bradley Osborne        M IND       66/409       16:47   13:26       41:43
131   Travis Brown           M TEAM      49/227       17:17   13:26       41:43
132   Adam McKercher         M IND       67/409       17:59   13:27       41:45
133   Chad Vorhis            M TEAM      50/227       16:33   13:27       41:46
134   Thomas Schwab          M IND       68/409       16:52   13:27       41:47
135   Eric Chilton           M IND       69/409       16:34   13:28       41:48
136   David Pertuset         M TEAM      51/227       16:45   13:28       41:50
137   Joseph Harmon          M IND       70/409       15:45   13:29       41:52
138   Zachary Coffey         M IND       71/409               13:30       41:54
139   Dave Crockett          M IND       72/409       16:48   13:31       41:57
140   Joshua Rothstein       M IND       73/409       17:30   13:33       42:05
141   Michael Jordan         M IND       74/409       16:28   13:33       42:06
142   Amy Jordan             F IND        8/300       16:26   13:33       42:06
143   Katie Riley            F TEAM       9/124       16:59   13:34       42:09
144   Kyla Radakovich        F IND        9/300       19:29   13:34       42:09
145   Aaron Dini             M IND       75/409               13:35       42:11
146   Terry McGrath          M TEAM      52/227       18:07   13:35       42:13
147   Vicki Cunningham       F TEAM      10/124       18:40   13:36       42:13
148   Isaac Aguirre          M TEAM      53/227       17:20   13:39       42:22
149   Michael Cashman        M IND       76/409       16:52   13:39       42:23
150   Bradley Tackett        M IND       77/409       16:46   13:39       42:24
151   Jeff Poynter           M TEAM      54/227       17:06   13:41       42:28
152   Michael Loban          M IND       78/409       16:38   13:42       42:33
153   Erik Kasner            M TEAM      55/227       15:30   13:42       42:33
154   Melissa Brady          F IND       10/300       17:24   13:44       42:38
155   Hanne Loken Larsen     F IND       11/300       16:17   13:44       42:39
156   Doug Hart              M IND       79/409       17:31   13:44       42:40
157   Giovanni Dumford       M IND       80/409       16:54   13:44       42:40
158   Chris Dunlap           M TEAM      56/227       16:20   13:46       42:45
159   Ted Bruns              M IND       81/409       17:50   13:46       42:46
160   Steven Yamaguchi       M IND       82/409       17:27   13:47       42:48
161   London Williams        M TEAM      57/227       18:54   13:49       42:56
162   Jerome Jenkins         M TEAM      58/227       16:24   13:50       42:56
163   Mikaela Steiner        F TEAM      11/124       16:37   13:52       43:03
164   Kevin Jones            M TEAM      59/227       17:06   13:52       43:04
165   Mark Vennemeier        M TEAM      60/227       18:09   13:52       43:04
166   Craig Ewing            M IND       83/409       19:41   13:55       43:13
167   Shawn Kingsolver       M IND       84/409       15:33   13:56       43:16
168   Randall Relick         M TEAM      61/227       18:07   13:57       43:18
169   Kari Kelly             F TEAM      12/124       17:44   13:59       43:25
170   Steve Menkhaus         M IND       85/409       18:37   13:59       43:25
171   Christine Menkhaus     F IND       12/300       18:17   14:01       43:32
172   Anthony Hyott          M IND       86/409       18:27   14:01       43:33
173   Les Mitchell           M IND       87/409       18:28   14:02       43:34
174   Leslie Jane            F IND       13/300       17:59   14:04       43:40
175   Jason Walker           M IND       88/409       17:59   14:04       43:40
176   Matthew Herring        M TEAM      62/227       17:37   14:04       43:41
177   Stephen Ash            M IND       89/409       19:27   14:04       43:41
178   Kenton Davis           M TEAM      63/227       17:24   14:07       43:52
179   Michael Schmidt        M IND       90/409       18:41   14:09       43:56
180   Jason Waller           M TEAM      64/227       17:23   14:09       43:56
181   William Nebolsky       M IND       91/409       15:57   14:09       43:56
182   Alex Hasse             M TEAM      65/227       17:47   14:09       43:56
183   Danny Krzynowek        M TEAM      66/227       16:59   14:10       43:59
184   Jason Schenck          M IND       92/409       17:56   14:10       44:00
185   Morgan Morgan          M TEAM      67/227       16:59   14:10       44:00
186   Kate Bairnsfather      F TEAM      13/124       17:11   14:11       44:03
187   Olivia Bryant          F TEAM      14/124       17:04   14:12       44:05
188   Team Member2           F TEAM      15/124       16:42   14:12       44:06
189   Dan Steinmetz          M IND       93/409       16:50   14:12       44:07
190   Eric Igel              M TEAM      68/227       17:59   14:14       44:14
191   Nicole Wheeler         F TEAM      16/124       20:50   14:15       44:16
192   Team Member3           M TEAM      69/227       17:09   14:16       44:20
193   Stu Dapper             M IND       94/409       17:00   14:17       44:21
194   Jarrett Holifield                     0/0       15:52   14:17       44:22
195   Brandon Bouley         M IND       95/409       17:28   14:17       44:23
196   Michael Mize Ii        M IND       96/409       18:56   14:18       44:24
197   Matthew Warner         M IND       97/409       19:36   14:18       44:25
198   David Williamson       M IND       98/409       18:56   14:19       44:27
199   Thomas Finn            M TEAM      70/227       16:59   14:19       44:28
200   Jeremiah McMillan      M IND       99/409       16:16   14:19       44:29
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201   Daniel Rodgers         M IND      100/409       16:55   14:20       44:30
202   Brad Zimmerman         M IND      101/409       18:23   14:20       44:30
203   Christos Rogakos       M IND      102/409       17:28   14:20       44:30
204   Matthew Webb           M IND      103/409       18:10   14:20       44:32
205   Patti Laughlin         F IND       14/300       18:25   14:21       44:33
206   Samantha Farmer        F TEAM      17/124       17:04   14:23       44:40
207   Kimberly Jones         F IND       15/300       19:03   14:23       44:40
208   Chris Pappas           M IND      104/409       15:50   14:24       44:43
209   Jeff Boeh              M TEAM      71/227       17:59   14:24       44:43
210   Zachary Johnson        M IND      105/409       18:25   14:24       44:44
211   Nolan Mitchell         M IND      106/409       17:08   14:25       44:47
212   Tim Good               M TEAM      72/227       18:02   14:26       44:49
213   Chandra Obie           F IND       16/300       18:31   14:27       44:54
214   Alan Green             M IND      107/409       17:29   14:28       44:54
215   Jake Barnhorst         M IND      108/409       16:51   14:29       45:00
216   Marc Chiaramonte       M IND      109/409       19:28   14:29       45:00
217   Anthony Kistner        M IND      110/409       19:28   14:31       45:06
218   Dax Farmer             M IND      111/409       19:24   14:32       45:07
219   Scott Smith            M TEAM      73/227       18:52   14:33       45:10
220   Adam Zoda              M TEAM      74/227       18:25   14:33       45:11
221   Michelle James         F TEAM      18/124       18:25   14:33       45:12
222   Brett Belda            M TEAM      75/227       16:08   14:34       45:14
223   Tommy Cox              M TEAM      76/227       18:46   14:34       45:15
224   Shawn Wiley            M TEAM      77/227       19:55   14:35       45:16
225   Shawn Gibson           F IND       17/300       19:48   14:35       45:18
226   Andrew Gibson          M IND      112/409       19:47   14:35       45:18
227   Marc Hoefler           M IND      113/409               14:36       45:20
228   Mark Brickler          M IND      114/409       18:00   14:36       45:20
229   Melissa Schmidt        F IND       18/300       19:05   14:36       45:20
230   John Tunningley        M TEAM      78/227       18:55   14:37       45:23
231   Pamela Coleman         F IND       19/300       17:50   14:37       45:23
232   Seth Riley             M IND      115/409       21:09   14:39       45:31
233   Rick Borkowski         M TEAM      79/227       21:10   14:40       45:31
234   Brandon Rone           M TEAM      80/227       18:46   14:40       45:32
235   James Coleman          M IND      116/409       17:58   14:40       45:32
236   Derek Ross             M TEAM      81/227       18:18   14:40       45:34
237   Benjamin Schild        M TEAM      82/227       17:06   14:42       45:39
238   Mary Rivas             F IND       20/300       18:51   14:42       45:40
239   Kellie Kruger          F IND       21/300       19:07   14:43       45:41
240   Shane Jordre           M IND      117/409       20:30   14:43       45:42
241   Dan Veddern            M IND      118/409               14:43       45:43
242   Craig Miller           M IND      119/409       18:00   14:44       45:45
243   Sally Giannella        F IND       22/300       18:27   14:44       45:45
244   Danielle Minson        F IND       23/300       18:28   14:44       45:45
245   Tracy Pohl             F IND       24/300       20:48   14:47       45:54
246   Mike Clyburn           M TEAM      83/227       19:56   14:48       45:56
247   Bradley Frey           M IND      120/409       19:53   14:49       46:01
248   Zdenka Miller          F IND       25/300       19:53   14:50       46:03
249   Michael Miller         M IND      121/409       19:53   14:50       46:03
250   Tim Pappas                            0/0       19:39   14:50       46:03
251   Colene Murphy          F IND       26/300       20:55   14:50       46:05
252   Danny Krall            M IND      122/409       18:53   14:52       46:09
253   Stephen Reed           1200PM         1/1       18:46   14:52       46:09
254   Sarah Friedberg        F IND       27/300       18:52   14:53       46:14
255   Alan Edwards           M IND      123/409       20:32   14:53       46:15
256   Kimberly Boyd          F TEAM      19/124       18:53   14:54       46:16
257   Austin Hake            M IND      124/409       17:28   14:55       46:20
258   Justin Multhauf        M IND      125/409       18:08   14:55       46:21
259   Justin Walker          M TEAM      84/227       19:34   14:56       46:22
260   Anna Longar (wolf)     F TEAM      20/124       17:51   14:57       46:25
261   Kenny Beard            M TEAM      85/227       19:39   14:57       46:26
262   Travis Justice         M TEAM      86/227       19:40   14:58       46:29
263   Andy Donley            M TEAM      87/227       19:43   14:59       46:32
264   Michael Hackney        M TEAM      88/227       17:48   14:59       46:33
265   Bianca Prather-Jones   F IND       28/300       17:28   14:59       46:33
266   Joe Hook               M TEAM      89/227       19:41   15:00       46:34
267   Chris Wissman          M TEAM      90/227       19:44   15:00       46:36
268   Nichole Peterson       F IND       29/300       19:15   15:01       46:37
269   Stephanie D'Arrigo     F TEAM      21/124       21:23   15:01       46:39
270   Unknown Runner         M IND      126/409       18:27   15:02       46:43
271   Evan Richardson        M TEAM      91/227       18:34   15:03       46:43
272   Gabriel Smith          M IND      127/409       20:22   15:03       46:44
273   David Cooper           M IND      128/409       17:38   15:03       46:46
274   Nathan Martin          M TEAM      92/227       18:23   15:04       46:47
275   Shelby Hyde            F TEAM      22/124       18:32   15:04       46:48
276   Adam Keeling           M IND      129/409       17:50   15:04       46:48
277   Jess Uhl               M TEAM      93/227       19:56   15:05       46:50
278   Jane Neiheisel         F IND       30/300       18:54   15:05       46:51
279   Andrew Moore           M IND      130/409       18:54   15:05       46:51
280   Brad Abner             M TEAM      94/227       18:07   15:05       46:52
281   Patrick Fornadel       M TEAM      95/227       18:32   15:05       46:52
282   Samuel Duff            M TEAM      96/227       17:52   15:06       46:55
283   Michael Thomas         M IND      131/409       17:32   15:07       46:56
284   Pat Bielawski          M TEAM      97/227       17:24   15:07       46:56
285   Liz Dorr               F TEAM      23/124       19:42   15:07       46:56
286   Daniel Beckerich       M IND      132/409       17:05   15:07       46:58
287   Joseph Clarke          M IND      133/409       18:02   15:07       46:58
288   Anthony Stoeber        M IND      134/409       16:55   15:09       47:03
289   Christompher Lemmel    M TEAM      98/227       18:09   15:09       47:04
290   Amanda Bigner          F TEAM      24/124               15:09       47:04
291   Tyler Burns            M IND      135/409       18:44   15:09       47:04
292   Mitchell Smith         M IND      136/409       17:59   15:09       47:05
293   Kaelynn Hendricks      F TEAM      25/124               15:10       47:05
294   Sarah Minges           F TEAM      26/124       19:46   15:10       47:05
295   Jacob Snyder           M IND      137/409       18:13   15:11       47:11
296   Whitney Howland        M IND      138/409       17:58   15:12       47:12
297   Lauren Trondle         F IND       31/300       17:56   15:12       47:13
298   Ben Reisiger           M TEAM      99/227       19:58   15:12       47:14
299   Amber Richardson       F IND       32/300       19:26   15:12       47:14
300   Shep Englander         M IND      139/409               15:13       47:15
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301   Johnnie Bush           M IND      140/409       16:20   15:13       47:16
302   Wesley Myers           M IND      141/409       19:07   15:13       47:17
303   Adam Fraser            M IND      142/409       18:23   15:14       47:20
304   John Koch              M TEAM     100/227       20:54   15:14       47:20
305   Tony Bischoff          M TEAM     101/227       19:39   15:15       47:20
306   Rodger Masten          M IND      143/409       20:26   15:15       47:21
307   Charles Hobing         M IND      144/409       18:24   15:15       47:21
308   Unknown Runn           M IND      145/409       18:23   15:15       47:22
309   Dale Hodapp            M IND      146/409       18:13   15:15       47:23
310   Michael Tauber         M IND      147/409       18:16   15:16       47:24
311   Doug Leist             M TEAM     102/227       18:26   15:16       47:24
312   Brian Butler           M IND      148/409       19:05   15:16       47:25
313   Elizabeth Keating      F TEAM      27/124       18:30   15:16       47:26
314   David Cossey           M IND      149/409       21:15   15:16       47:26
315   Joe Sherf              M IND      150/409       21:12   15:17       47:29
316   Allison Bokenkotter    F IND       33/300       19:10   15:17       47:29
317   Steven Hickey          M IND      151/409       19:03   15:18       47:30
318   Rachel Yockey          F IND       34/300       20:57   15:18       47:31
319   Paul Knecht            M IND      152/409       19:54   15:18       47:31
320   Dan Brigadoi           M IND      153/409       21:35   15:18       47:32
321   Drew Umbaugh           M IND      154/409       19:10   15:19       47:34
322   Jessie Litzinger       F IND       35/300       19:10   15:19       47:35
323   Zachary Von Holle      M TEAM     103/227       18:45   15:19       47:35
324   Dan Scroggins          M IND      155/409       17:15   15:20       47:36
325   Charles Grogan                        0/0       18:46   15:20       47:38
326   Theodore Biros         M IND      156/409       19:34   15:20       47:39
327   James Nahorny          M IND      157/409       19:34   15:21       47:39
328   Tay Robinson           M TEAM     104/227       18:04   15:21       47:40
329   Christina Stone        M IND      158/409       18:47   15:21       47:40
330   Rachel Camper          F IND       36/300       19:33   15:22       47:42
331   Dominic Picciuto       M TEAM     105/227       18:41   15:23       47:46
332   Kevin Schmit           M TEAM     106/227       17:36   15:23       47:47
333   Morgan Hudson          M TEAM     107/227       17:36   15:24       47:49
334   Denise Doughty         F IND       37/300       21:13   15:24       47:50
335   Joseph Pinnell         M IND      159/409       19:28   15:25       47:54
336   Robert Campbell        M TEAM     108/227       19:11   15:26       47:56
337   Chris Hoops            M IND      160/409       18:37   15:26       47:56
338   Mark Vickers           M IND      161/409       20:23   15:26       47:56
339   Lindsay Russell        F IND       38/300       18:37   15:26       47:57
340   Warren Williams        M IND      162/409       18:55   15:27       48:00
341   John Giuffre           M TEAM     109/227       21:08   15:28       48:01
342   Andrew Warmin          M IND      163/409       21:19   15:28       48:02
343   Amanda Sherman         F TEAM      28/124       20:20   15:30       48:09
344   Brian Hamilton         M IND      164/409       18:40   15:31       48:10
345   Enrique Laureano       M IND      165/409       21:50   15:31       48:11
346   Adam Rankle            M IND      166/409       22:13   15:31       48:12
347   Karin Vega             F IND       39/300       22:13   15:31       48:13
348   Kathleen Schnelle      F IND       40/300       21:09   15:32       48:13
349   Greg Morgan            M IND      167/409       21:51   15:32       48:14
350   Doug Schnelle          M IND      168/409       21:14   15:33       48:17
351   Gina Rogers            F IND       41/300       20:24   15:34       48:20
352   Kyle Brogan            M IND      169/409       18:42   15:34       48:21
353   John Bruck             M TEAM     110/227       20:28   15:35       48:24
354   Vaughan Whited         M IND      170/409       18:33   15:35       48:25
355   Kelley Allen           F TEAM      29/124       20:08   15:36       48:25
356   Jennifer Boeddeker     F IND       42/300       20:24   15:36       48:26
357   Hunter Wurzelbacher    M IND      171/409       18:59   15:36       48:27
358   Sean Tapocik           M IND      172/409       18:31   15:37       48:30
359   Ryan Gettys            M TEAM     111/227       19:10   15:37       48:31
360   Bradley Webb           M IND      173/409       20:06   15:38       48:33
361   Jeff Runck             M IND      174/409       18:33   15:39       48:35
362   Tricia Kelley          F IND       43/300       18:20   15:39       48:35
363   Megan Raines           F IND       44/300       19:03   15:40       48:38
364   Kathleen Tanner        F IND       45/300       19:57   15:41       48:44
365   Katie Bendix           F IND       46/300       19:09   15:42       48:45
366   Kristin Gustafson      F IND       47/300       19:09   15:42       48:45
367   Brendan Banker         M IND      175/409       20:36   15:42       48:46
368   Jeremy Rogers          M IND      176/409       21:02   15:43       48:47
369   Kelli Knipper          F IND       48/300       18:20   15:43       48:48
370   Ryan Brammer           M IND      177/409       19:30   15:45       48:55
371   Allison Smith          F IND       49/300       22:32   15:45       48:55
372   Mike Brooks            M TEAM     112/227       21:16   15:45       48:56
373   Milton Proctor         M IND      178/409       19:59   15:46       48:57
374   Scott Schuler          M IND      179/409       21:16   15:46       48:57
375   Neil Peterson          M TEAM     113/227       19:16   15:47       49:01
376   Sean Jameson           M IND      180/409               15:48       49:03
377   Paul Christy           M IND      181/409       22:19   15:49       49:07
378   Eric Franz             M IND      182/409       18:51   15:49       49:08
379   Aaron Pringle          M IND      183/409       19:19   15:50       49:11
380   Marlisa Isgro          F TEAM      30/124       18:41   15:52       49:15
381   Andrew Culbreth        M IND      184/409       19:28   15:53       49:18
382   Noah Hill              M IND      185/409       18:31   15:53       49:19
383   Joshua Osinski         M TEAM     114/227       20:09   15:53       49:20
384   Michele Hardrick       F IND       50/300       21:08   15:54       49:22
385   Steven Stier                          0/0       20:50   15:54       49:24
386   Bryan Moritz           M TEAM     115/227       18:33   15:54       49:24
387   Ashleigh Carter        F IND       51/300       20:06   15:55       49:26
388   Matthew Murphy         M TEAM     116/227       19:50   15:55       49:27
389   Scott Griffith         M IND      186/409               15:56       49:30
390   Kim Rogers             F IND       52/300       21:33   15:56       49:30
391   Roger Tran             M IND      187/409       19:00   15:56       49:30
392   Jason Kramer           M IND      188/409       19:51   15:57       49:31
393   Brian Murphy           M TEAM     117/227       19:39   15:58       49:35
394   Pamela Geller          F IND       53/300       19:24   15:58       49:36
395   Emily Melville         F IND       54/300               15:58       49:37
396   Christopher Carpenter  M IND      189/409               15:58       49:37
397   John O'Toole           M TEAM     118/227       20:54   15:59       49:37
398   Stephen Brewster       M IND      190/409       20:55   16:00       49:42
399   Desmond Carroll        M IND      191/409       18:01   16:00       49:43
400   Scott Spilman          M IND      192/409       20:26   16:00       49:43
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401   Casey Tritt            M IND      193/409       19:40   16:00       49:43
402   Shawn Chadwell         M IND      194/409       21:14   16:01       49:43
403   Natalie McNally        F IND       55/300       21:36   16:01       49:44
404   Wiyanna Kramer         F TEAM      31/124       20:29   16:01       49:44
405   Janet Tapocik          F IND       56/300       19:16   16:01       49:45
406   Samantha Moyer         F IND       57/300       20:27   16:01       49:45
407   Jim Tilton             M IND      195/409       21:15   16:01       49:45
408   Keith Spinola          M IND      196/409       22:31   16:02       49:47
409   Andrew McMillen        M TEAM     119/227       17:47   16:04       49:53
410   Angie Abner            F TEAM      32/124       20:14   16:04       49:54
411   Mandy Agnew            F IND       58/300       21:22   16:05       49:56
412   Karen Veeneman         F TEAM      33/124       20:43   16:05       49:58
413   Andrew Murphy          M TEAM     120/227       20:02   16:05       49:58
414   Dawn Cooper            F IND       59/300       21:50   16:07       50:03
415   Mary Greiner           F IND       60/300       21:38   16:07       50:03
416   Hansel Greiner         M IND      197/409       21:37   16:07       50:03
417   Mason Miller           M IND      198/409       19:13   16:07       50:04
418   Drew Clark             M IND      199/409       19:28   16:08       50:07
419   Abbie Casey            F TEAM      34/124       20:33   16:08       50:08
420   Brianne Butler         F TEAM      35/124       20:34   16:09       50:08
421   Kathryn Gartner        F IND       61/300       20:07   16:09       50:09
422   Kristin Salmons        F IND       62/300       20:07   16:09       50:09
423   Matthew Deavy          M IND      200/409       21:46   16:10       50:14
424   Richard Miles          M TEAM     121/227       19:55   16:10       50:14
425   Don Guthrie Jr         M IND      201/409       19:29   16:11       50:16
426   Sam Ahlrichs           M IND      202/409       20:07   16:11       50:16
427   Jp Miller              M IND      203/409       19:13   16:12       50:20
428   Anastasiya Yatsuk      F TEAM      36/124       20:33   16:13       50:21
429   John Neal              M TEAM     122/227       20:38   16:13       50:23
430   Elias Eliz             M IND      204/409       21:25   16:14       50:25
431   Team Member #3         F TEAM      37/124       19:40   16:15       50:27
432   Todd Sarge             M IND      205/409       19:59   16:15       50:27
433   Nick White             M TEAM     123/227       18:37   16:15       50:28
434   Eric Sillies           M TEAM     124/227       19:56   16:15       50:28
435   Jeff Eggleston         M IND      206/409       22:56   16:15       50:28
436   Adam Wood              M IND      207/409       19:10   16:15       50:28
437   Joe Bell               M TEAM     125/227       19:55   16:16       50:32
438   Heather Ferris         F IND       63/300       21:06   16:17       50:34
439   Angela Mundell         F IND       64/300       20:40   16:17       50:34
440   Rodney Wise            M IND      208/409       21:05   16:17       50:34
441   Ryan Ferris            M IND      209/409       21:06   16:17       50:34
442   Brian Dalton           M IND      210/409               16:17       50:35
443   Kristen Hillebrand     F IND       65/300       21:06   16:17       50:35
444   Charles Carter         M IND      211/409       21:07   16:17       50:36
445   Malcolm Grundy         M TEAM     126/227       20:26   16:19       50:40
446   Bryan Rollo            M IND      212/409       19:26   16:19       50:41
447   Beth Belich            F IND       66/300       19:26   16:19       50:41
448   Don Zapf               M IND      213/409       20:00   16:19       50:42
449   Greg Seipelt           M IND      214/409       18:45   16:20       50:43
450   Sharon Stierwalt       F IND       67/300       22:22   16:21       50:46
451   Edward McDonald        M IND      215/409       19:42   16:21       50:46
452   Claire Donley          F TEAM      38/124       20:42   16:21       50:48
453   Gayle Coggins          F TEAM      39/124       21:27   16:22       50:51
454   Gary Folger            M IND      216/409       19:19   16:23       50:53
455   Lauren Carter          F IND       68/300       20:07   16:23       50:54
456   Marybeth Sullivan      F TEAM      40/124       20:34   16:24       50:55
457   Kelly Lyle             F TEAM      41/124       20:33   16:24       50:56
458   Chad Collins           M IND      217/409       21:36   16:25       50:58
459   Wayne Wheaton          M IND      218/409       20:24   16:25       50:59
460   Jennifer Schwalbach    F IND       69/300       23:05   16:25       51:00
461   Tim Block              M IND      219/409       21:14   16:27       51:05
462   Jeff Bush              M TEAM     127/227       21:40   16:28       51:07
463   Edward Schmerber       M IND      220/409       19:10   16:28       51:07
464   Kyle Merritt           M TEAM     128/227       21:30   16:28       51:08
465   William Casteel        M IND      221/409       20:25   16:29       51:10
466   Tabor Reins            M TEAM     129/227       19:53   16:29       51:12
467   Robert Murley          M IND      222/409       19:11   16:29       51:13
468   Stacey Hann            F TEAM      42/124       20:56   16:30       51:16
469   Neil Godwin            M TEAM     130/227       19:01   16:30       51:16
470   Becky Napier           F TEAM      43/124       19:45   16:32       51:20
471   Melissa Quarles        F TEAM      44/124       19:45   16:32       51:20
472   Randy Fite             M IND      223/409       20:03   16:33       51:23
473   Bethany Hall           F IND       70/300       22:29   16:33       51:24
474   Jeff Brandt            M IND      224/409       19:07   16:33       51:25
475   Emily Spicer           F IND       71/300       20:04   16:33       51:25
476   Mike Wissman           M TEAM     131/227       19:39   16:35       51:31
477   Connor Hoffman         M IND      225/409               16:35       51:32
478   Jessica Cahill         F IND       72/300       20:11   16:36       51:32
479   Kelsea Studer          F IND       73/300       19:55   16:36       51:33
480   Kelly Buehrle          F IND       74/300       21:31   16:36       51:34
481   Dustin Beckman         M IND      226/409       20:28   16:37       51:35
482   Tamia Stinson          F IND       75/300       21:31   16:37       51:35
483   Diana Fabris           F IND       76/300       20:42   16:37       51:36
484   Chris Murray           M IND      227/409       24:39   16:37       51:37
485   Tim Bankes             M IND      228/409       23:29   16:38       51:39
486   Jon Zapolski           M IND      229/409       22:43   16:39       51:42
487   Matt Siefke            M IND      230/409       20:17   16:39       51:44
488   Sam Barnhorst          M IND      231/409       20:17   16:39       51:44
489   Dave Hatter            M IND      232/409       23:29   16:39       51:44
490   Tyler Legrand          M TEAM     132/227       17:21   16:40       51:46
491   Ken Wurzelbacher       M IND      233/409       21:21   16:41       51:48
492   Derrick King           M IND      234/409       21:50   16:41       51:49
493   Eileen O'Keefe         F IND       77/300       22:43   16:42       51:51
494   David Bules            M TEAM     133/227       21:55   16:43       51:55
495   Angie Starner          F IND       78/300       20:42   16:44       51:58
496   Justin Rankin          M IND      235/409       21:35   16:44       51:58
497   Patrick Havlin         M TEAM     134/227       21:03   16:44       51:59
498   Jennifer Schwab        F IND       79/300       20:39   16:45       52:01
499   Dylan Simpkins         M IND      236/409       19:49   16:46       52:05
500   Jacob Hauck            M IND      237/409       21:43   16:46       52:05
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501   Christopher Brown      M IND      238/409       21:33   16:47       52:07
502   Sarah Dudash           F IND       80/300       21:33   16:47       52:08
503   Michael Nusbaum        M TEAM     135/227       20:00   16:47       52:09
504   Chaz Lawson            M IND      239/409       20:34   16:47       52:09
505   Matt Dudash            M IND      240/409       21:31   16:48       52:10
506   Ann Schooley           F IND       81/300       21:31   16:50       52:18
507   Sean Jameson           M IND      241/409       21:31   16:51       52:19
508   Joe Clemente           M IND      242/409       21:28   16:52       52:25
509   Tina Rieder            F IND       82/300       22:34   16:53       52:27
510   Kate Ginocchio         F IND       83/300       22:02   16:54       52:28
511   Damian Young           M IND      243/409       21:23   16:54       52:29
512   David Wuerdeman        M TEAM     136/227       21:18   16:55       52:31
513   Caitlin Klaine         F TEAM      45/124       21:19   16:55       52:31
514   Sarah Klaine           F TEAM      46/124       21:21   16:55       52:32
515   Krista Woodworth       F IND       84/300       20:20   16:55       52:32
516   Tristin Thompson       F TEAM      47/124       21:22   16:55       52:32
517   Julian Krusely         M IND      244/409       22:06   16:55       52:33
518   Brian Turk             M IND      245/409       21:56   16:55       52:33
519   Marc Rile              M IND      246/409       20:24   16:55       52:34
520   Holli Redmond          F IND       85/300       23:08   16:55       52:34
521   Mary Turk              F IND       86/300       21:57   16:56       52:35
522   Katie Knochelmann      F IND       87/300       23:08   16:56       52:35
523   Meaghan Good           F IND       88/300       22:04   16:57       52:37
524   Kyle Beckman           M IND      247/409       20:36   16:57       52:38
525   Michael McPartlin      M IND      248/409       22:05   16:57       52:38
526   Sue Serpella           F TEAM      48/124       23:59   16:57       52:39
527   Lynn Olberding         F TEAM      49/124       23:55   16:57       52:40
528   Barb Wagner            F TEAM      50/124       23:59   16:57       52:40
529   Linda Ewen             F TEAM      51/124       23:57   16:58       52:40
530   Kelsey Gilbert         F IND       89/300       22:19   16:58       52:40
531   Travis McCoy           M TEAM     137/227       21:48   16:58       52:40
532   Kyle Kusmer            M TEAM     138/227       21:43   16:58       52:41
533   Cody Collins           M IND      249/409       20:11   16:58       52:43
534   Matthew Bengel         M IND      250/409       19:44   16:59       52:44
535   Kara Schmit            F IND       90/300       19:44   16:59       52:45
536   Kevin Ary              M TEAM     139/227       21:49   17:00       52:47
537   Adam Bittner           M TEAM     140/227       22:12   17:00       52:49
538   Phillip Bryant         M IND      251/409       20:23   17:00       52:49
539   Bryan Tenhundfeld      M TEAM     141/227       21:49   17:00       52:49
540   Doug Steimle           M TEAM     142/227       21:50   17:01       52:50
541   James Morris           M IND      252/409       22:27   17:01       52:50
542   Vale Croxton           M TEAM     143/227       21:41   17:01       52:53
543   Maura Horton           F TEAM      52/124       21:42   17:02       52:54
544   Unknown Runner         M IND      253/409       20:36   17:02       52:55
545   Patrick Henry          M IND      254/409       22:12   17:03       52:56
546   Zac Sitterding         M IND      255/409       22:57   17:03       52:58
547   Becky Balzer           F IND       91/300       21:12   17:03       52:58
548   Daniel Lessing         M IND      256/409       22:59   17:04       53:00
549   Eric Tometich          M IND      257/409       20:14   17:04       53:02
550   Zach Heckman           M TEAM     144/227       21:27   17:04       53:02
551   David Prasnal          M TEAM     145/227       21:26   17:04       53:02
552   Team Member #4         M TEAM     146/227       19:39   17:05       53:03
553   Evan Chapman           M IND      258/409       19:59   17:05       53:03
554   Logan Brofft           M IND      259/409       18:59   17:06       53:08
555   Cara Burkart           F TEAM      53/124       23:15   17:06       53:08
556   Patrick Duffy          M IND      260/409       19:39   17:06       53:08
557   William Koepfer        M IND      261/409       22:57   17:09       53:16
558   Kevin Mueller          M IND      262/409               17:10       53:18
559   Ben Warner             M IND      263/409       19:38   17:10       53:18
560   Robert Sherman         M IND      264/409       19:47   17:10       53:18
561   Betsy Warner           F IND       92/300       19:39   17:10       53:19
562   Drew Zaugg             M IND      265/409       22:53   17:10       53:19
563   Kristen Felix          F IND       93/300       22:59   17:10       53:20
564   Roddy Broussard        M IND      266/409       23:58   17:11       53:22
565   Matthew Robers         M IND      267/409       22:03   17:11       53:23
566   Matt Durchholz         M IND      268/409               17:11       53:23
567   Danny Tasset           M IND      269/409       22:58   17:12       53:26
568   Shana Frye             F TEAM      54/124       21:25   17:12       53:27
569   Bethany Morgan         F IND       94/300       23:46   17:13       53:27
570   Jessica Harris         F IND       95/300       21:28   17:13       53:30
571   Melissa Friedli        F IND       96/300       21:27   17:13       53:30
572   James Todd             M IND      270/409       21:46   17:16       53:38
573   Connie Ganim           F IND       97/300       21:39   17:17       53:42
574   Rachel Kramer          F IND       98/300       19:49   17:18       53:44
575   Matthew Arling         M IND      271/409       22:01   17:18       53:44
576   Heather Arling         F IND       99/300       22:06   17:18       53:44
577   Michael Johnson        M IND      272/409       21:07   17:19       53:47
578   James Coggins          M TEAM     147/227       21:27   17:19       53:48
579   Jason Rooks            M TEAM     148/227       23:51   17:20       53:49
580   Craig Purtee           M TEAM     149/227       23:51   17:20       53:49
581   Kyle Nordrum           M TEAM     150/227       23:04   17:23       53:58
582   Dylan Roundtree        M TEAM     151/227       23:07   17:23       54:00
583   Junius Smith           M TEAM     152/227       21:04   17:24       54:02
584   John McDonald          M IND      273/409       21:02   17:24       54:03
585   Charlie Siemantel      M IND      274/409       22:24   17:24       54:03
586   Michael White          M IND      275/409       21:07   17:24       54:04
587   Ross Klausing          M IND      276/409       20:13   17:25       54:05
588   Robin Schwalbach       F IND      100/300       22:44   17:25       54:06
589   Charles Johnson        M IND      277/409       22:13   17:25       54:07
590   Matthew Paul           M IND      278/409               17:26       54:09
591   Lc Chatfield           F IND      101/300       21:39   17:26       54:09
592   Craig Svellinger       M IND      279/409       18:46   17:27       54:11
593   David Springelmeyer    M IND      280/409               17:27       54:12
594   Leigh Pearce           F IND      102/300       24:28   17:27       54:12
595   George Rewick          M IND      281/409       21:30   17:27       54:13
596   Meghan Rewick          F IND      103/300       21:31   17:27       54:13
597   Caroline Strong        F IND      104/300       20:45   17:28       54:14
598   Mary Pearce,           F IND      105/300       24:28   17:28       54:15
599   Daniel Rodocker        M TEAM     153/227       23:08   17:28       54:15
600   Megan Schubert         F TEAM      55/124       22:40   17:29       54:17
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601   Dan Schubert           M TEAM     154/227       22:43   17:29       54:18
602   Keith Dugan            M IND      282/409       22:43   17:29       54:19
603   Jonathan Straub        M IND      283/409       23:01   17:30       54:21
604   Justin Eckstein        M IND      284/409       23:01   17:30       54:21
605   Marcus Fox             M IND      285/409       20:12   17:31       54:25
606   Scott Sinclair         M TEAM     155/227       22:29   17:31       54:26
607   Erin Lutes             F TEAM      56/124       21:25   17:33       54:31
608   Jason Redwine          M IND      286/409       23:34   17:33       54:32
609   Steve Dullaghan        M IND      287/409       20:13   17:34       54:32
610   Chad Cattani           M IND      288/409       21:01   17:34       54:33
611   Robert Tedford         M IND      289/409       20:46   17:34       54:34
612   Carly Lansley          F IND      106/300       21:23   17:34       54:34
613   Matt Smith             M TEAM     156/227       22:29   17:34       54:35
614   Mark Juang             M TEAM     157/227       21:40   17:35       54:36
615   Katie Hazlett          F IND      107/300       23:00   17:35       54:36
616   Lucas Hazlett          M IND      290/409       23:00   17:35       54:37
617   Shae Mills             F TEAM      57/124       21:46   17:36       54:39
618   Robert Kramer          M IND      291/409       23:27   17:36       54:41
619   Keith Carson           M IND      292/409       23:34   17:36       54:41
620   Kimberly Kanakes       F IND      108/300       22:01   17:38       54:47
621   Stephen Dronen         M IND      293/409       20:29   17:39       54:50
622   Jason Wargo            M TEAM     158/227       23:15   17:43       55:02
623   Utah Bailey            M TEAM     159/227       23:14   17:43       55:02
624   Donna Ross             F IND      109/300       22:21   17:44       55:05
625   Ross Jacobs            M TEAM     160/227       22:48   17:45       55:07
626   Jayson Moore           M IND      294/409       22:51   17:45       55:07
627   Adam Beulterman        M TEAM     161/227       22:47   17:45       55:07
628   Bari Ray Cruze         M IND      295/409       26:50   17:45       55:09
629   Greg Stephens          M IND      296/409       20:53   17:47       55:13
630   George-Paul Richmann   M IND      297/409       21:36   17:47       55:14
631   Brian Valenti          M IND      298/409       22:55   17:47       55:15
632   Christine Fritz        F IND      110/300       22:54   17:48       55:16
633   Lisa Forester Cusack   F IND      111/300       23:38   17:48       55:16
634   Larisa Forester        F IND      112/300       23:37   17:48       55:16
635   Cathy Kauffman         F IND      113/300       21:41   17:48       55:17
636   Nicole Winget          F IND      114/300       21:31   17:48       55:18
637   Scott Jarrell          M IND      299/409       20:23   17:48       55:19
638   Mike Niese             M IND      300/409               17:49       55:19
639   Stephen Hendrix        M IND      301/409       21:51   17:49       55:21
640   Andy Cavanaugh         M IND      302/409       24:10   17:49       55:21
641   James Hart             M IND      303/409       22:11   17:50       55:24
642   Hannah Marlow          F IND      115/300       24:35   17:50       55:24
643   Marcus Repp            M IND      304/409       24:35   17:50       55:24
644   Kristina Anderson      F IND      116/300       23:39   17:50       55:25
645   Danny Watson           M TEAM     162/227       21:01   17:51       55:26
646   Aaron Rumburg          M TEAM     163/227       20:59   17:51       55:27
647   Natalie Worrell        F IND      117/300       23:21   17:52       55:28
648   Brittany Relyea        F TEAM      58/124       22:09   17:52       55:31
649   Anthony Hendrix        M IND      305/409       21:51   17:53       55:34
650   Morri McDowell         F TEAM      59/124       22:12   17:54       55:34
651   Mike Russell           M IND      306/409       24:19   17:54       55:34
652   Scott Moore            M IND      307/409       22:51   17:54       55:35
653   Elishia Candelaresi    F TEAM      60/124       21:01   17:54       55:36
654   Dina Campolito         F TEAM      61/124       21:00   17:54       55:36
655   Robert Summe           M IND      308/409               17:55       55:38
656   Kelly Knapp            M IND      309/409       20:37   17:55       55:40
657   Bryan Carpenter        M IND      310/409       24:11   17:56       55:41
658   Robert Pope Jr         M IND      311/409       22:01   17:56       55:42
659   Rod Washington Brown   M IND      312/409               17:56       55:43
660   Julie Hauck            F IND      118/300       22:32   17:58       55:47
661   Holly Crawford         F IND      119/300       24:12   17:58       55:48
662   Chad Fannin            M TEAM     164/227       23:08   17:59       55:51
663   Dave Johnson           M TEAM     165/227       23:07   17:59       55:51
664   Gregory Engelhard      M TEAM     166/227       23:07   17:59       55:51
665   Jon Francis            M TEAM     167/227       25:34   17:59       55:52
666   Natesh Shetty          M TEAM     168/227       21:58   17:59       55:53
667   Valerie Jones          F IND      120/300       21:28   18:00       55:54
668   Elisa Soll             F IND      121/300       21:28   18:00       55:54
669   Tim Longar             M TEAM     169/227       21:31   18:00       55:55
670   Amy Klosinski          F IND      122/300       22:51   18:00       55:56
671   Steven Klosinski       M IND      313/409       22:51   18:00       55:56
672   Megan McDonald         F IND      123/300       21:26   18:01       55:59
673   Ali Asbury             F IND      124/300       23:50   18:02       55:59
674   Unknown Runner         F IND      125/300       23:31   18:02       56:00
675   Unknown Runner         M IND      314/409       23:33   18:02       56:00
676   MacKenzie Delsing      F IND      126/300       21:36   18:02       56:00
677   Britt Born             F TEAM      62/124               18:04       56:07
678   Jeremy Siderits        M IND      315/409       20:37   18:05       56:11
679   James Bolduc           M TEAM     170/227       22:45   18:06       56:12
680   Hannah Anderson        F IND      127/300       22:56   18:06       56:13
681   Melissa Dennis         F IND      128/300       22:25   18:08       56:18
682   Blake Currie           M TEAM     171/227       21:41   18:09       56:22
683   Greg Hess              M IND      316/409       22:59   18:09       56:23
684   David Gottes           M IND      317/409       22:56   18:09       56:23
685   Kaitlyn Zinn           F IND      129/300       24:07   18:10       56:24
686   Katherine Schroeder    F IND      130/300       24:07   18:10       56:25
687   Kara Matthews          F IND      131/300       24:09   18:10       56:25
688   Mandy Hess             F IND      132/300       23:01   18:10       56:26
689   Katie Pleiman          F IND      133/300       24:08   18:10       56:26
690   Nina Bedel             F IND      134/300       22:59   18:11       56:27
691   Kelly Heekin           M TEAM     172/227               18:12       56:30
692   Marc Price             M IND      318/409       20:05   18:12       56:31
693   Kate Crea              F IND      135/300       20:04   18:12       56:32
694   Catherine Scupham      F IND      136/300       22:15   18:12       56:32
695   Megan Pukala           M IND      319/409       22:14   18:13       56:34
696   Deb Stalder            F IND      137/300       23:21   18:13       56:34
697   Jesal Patel            F IND      138/300       22:25   18:13       56:35
698   Rob Brichler           M IND      320/409       25:03   18:13       56:35
699   Lindsay Archer         F TEAM      63/124       24:58   18:15       56:40
700   Andy Ey                M IND      321/409       21:05   18:15       56:41
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701   Christine Sebastian    F TEAM      64/124       21:40   18:15       56:42
702   Claire Lanicca         F IND      139/300       21:19   18:16       56:43
703   Cindy Novack           F IND      140/300       21:41   18:16       56:43
704   Christina Els          F IND      141/300       23:37   18:16       56:44
705   Joseph Gubser          M TEAM     173/227       21:45   18:17       56:48
706   Patricia Frodge        F IND      142/300       26:14   18:18       56:51
707   Shannon Gubser         F TEAM      65/124       21:52   18:19       56:53
708   Amy Fitz               F IND      143/300       21:05   18:19       56:54
709   Lisa Nolte             F TEAM      66/124       23:07   18:20       56:57
710   Lisa Roundtree         F TEAM      67/124       23:08   18:21       56:58
711   Ali Meier              F TEAM      68/124       23:08   18:21       56:59
712   April Stadtmiller      F IND      144/300       22:16   18:21       57:00
713   Sylvia Haded           F IND      145/300       22:31   18:22       57:02
714   Kristy Beagle          F IND      146/300       24:28   18:22       57:02
715   Kathy Campbell         F IND      147/300       22:21   18:22       57:03
716   Kristie Flannery       F IND      148/300       22:36   18:22       57:04
717   Hope Wurzelbacher      F IND      149/300       23:51   18:23       57:05
718   Trinity Garrett        F IND      150/300       23:15   18:23       57:06
719   Colleen Elliott        F IND      151/300       24:40   18:25       57:13
720   Monica Smith           F TEAM      69/124       25:04   18:26       57:14
721   Rebecca Sefscik        F TEAM      70/124       23:03   18:26       57:14
722   Clare Cundall          F TEAM      71/124       23:04   18:26       57:14
723   Rebecca Whatley        F TEAM      72/124       23:06   18:26       57:14
724   Luis Martinez          M TEAM     174/227       23:10   18:26       57:15
725   John Schmitz           M IND      322/409       24:25   18:26       57:16
726   Nick Smith             M IND      323/409       23:21   18:26       57:17
727   Carissa Fisher         F IND      152/300       23:08   18:27       57:17
728   Billy Johnson          M IND      324/409       23:11   18:27       57:17
729   Jennifer Bross         F TEAM      73/124       23:10   18:27       57:17
730   Adele Grout            F IND      153/300       23:16   18:28       57:21
731   Aaron Wills            M IND      325/409       23:57   18:28       57:23
732   Karen Bauer            F IND      154/300       23:17   18:28       57:23
733   Heather Young          F IND      155/300       23:55   18:29       57:23
734   Catherine Scurria      F IND      156/300               18:29       57:24
735   Sunni Miller           F IND      157/300       25:10   18:29       57:25
736   Wendy Schubert         F IND      158/300               18:30       57:27
737   Ashley McDowell        F TEAM      74/124       21:11   18:31       57:31
738   Paula Belpedio         F TEAM      75/124       24:40   18:32       57:34
739   Melody Martin          F IND      159/300       22:21   18:32       57:35
740   David Limbacher        M IND      326/409       24:57   18:33       57:36
741   Ray Recchia            M TEAM     175/227       23:26   18:34       57:39
742   Lauren Laskowski       F TEAM      76/124       23:50   18:34       57:40
743   Michael Galland        M IND      327/409               18:34       57:40
744   Joshua Welsh           M IND      328/409       22:22   18:34       57:41
745   Carla Faletti          F IND      160/300       25:00   18:34       57:41
746   Sean Healey            M IND      329/409       24:10   18:35       57:42
747   Alexis Nordrum         F TEAM      77/124       23:52   18:35       57:43
748   Jason Jackson          M IND      330/409       24:19   18:35       57:43
749   Kenda Jackson          F IND      161/300       24:19   18:35       57:44
750   Holley Mathews         F IND      162/300       22:58   18:35       57:44
751   Zach Gruenwald         M IND      331/409       22:56   18:36       57:45
752   Ginger Shaver          F IND      163/300       24:27   18:37       57:48
753   Julie Haner            F IND      164/300       22:21   18:37       57:48
754   Angie Stanley          F IND      165/300       22:58   18:37       57:50
755   Wayne Eby              M IND      332/409       22:02   18:37       57:51
756   Holly Jones            F IND      166/300       26:16   18:38       57:51
757   Mercedes Woods         F IND      167/300       24:59   18:39       57:56
758   Damon Jones            M IND      333/409       26:15   18:39       57:56
759   Sara Eby               F IND      168/300       22:02   18:39       57:57
760   Aaron Cantor           M IND      334/409       26:52   18:40       57:59
761   Lauren Brown           F TEAM      78/124       22:26   18:40       58:00
762   Nicholas Dion          M IND      335/409       23:57   18:41       58:00
763   Scott Stanley          M IND      336/409       23:08   18:41       58:02
764   Rebecca Kolakoski      F IND      169/300       22:20   18:42       58:04
765   Brady Feltz            M TEAM     176/227       20:52   18:42       58:04
766   Maria Mitchell         F IND      170/300       23:11   18:42       58:04
767   Alison Strom           F IND      171/300               18:42       58:06
768   Lance Granger          M TEAM     177/227       20:54   18:42       58:06
769   Jon Lewis              M TEAM     178/227       20:52   18:42       58:06
770   Hunter Cardwell        M TEAM     179/227       20:52   18:43       58:08
771   Kiley Steinhauer       F TEAM      79/124       21:53   18:44       58:13
772   Danette Summers        F IND      172/300       23:20   18:45       58:14
773   Zach Summers           M IND      337/409       23:19   18:45       58:14
774   Ethan Thomas           M TEAM     180/227       24:07   18:46       58:16
775   London Miles           M IND      338/409       21:30   18:46       58:17
776   Cindy Marqua           F IND      173/300       27:00   18:46       58:18
777   Craig Edwards          M IND      339/409       25:32   18:47       58:22
778   Olivia Hill            F IND      174/300       27:08   18:47       58:22
779   Robert Barrett         M IND      340/409       26:02   18:48       58:23
780   Chris Brown            M TEAM     181/227       25:36   18:48       58:24
781   Alison Riley           F IND      175/300       24:09   18:48       58:25
782   Kathryn Barrett        F IND      176/300       26:05   18:50       58:29
783   Brad Wargo             M TEAM     182/227       24:01   18:50       58:29
784   Heidi Salyer           F IND      177/300       23:08   18:50       58:29
785   Greg Wargo             M TEAM     183/227       24:00   18:51       58:32
786   Lynn Zimmer            F IND      178/300       25:39   18:52       58:36
787   Heather Mullins        F IND      179/300       24:46   18:53       58:38
788   Kurt Chamberlin        M IND      341/409       23:00   18:53       58:39
789   Rich Stemann           M IND      342/409       22:59   18:53       58:39
790   Shelli Petrey          F IND      180/300       24:46   18:53       58:40
791   Mary Soller            F IND      181/300       22:13   18:55       58:45
792   Jacob Swadener         M IND      343/409       23:39   18:55       58:46
793   Sandra Stratton        F IND      182/300       22:14   18:55       58:46
794   Kyle Swadener          M IND      344/409       23:39   18:55       58:47
795   Erin Noonan            F IND      183/300       24:24   18:57       58:53
796   Andrea Spenny          F IND      184/300       24:24   18:58       58:53
797   Amanda Kramer          F IND      185/300       26:52   19:00       59:01
798   Andrea Hill            F IND      186/300       26:52   19:00       59:02
799   Jazmyn Mathis          F IND      187/300       21:30   19:03       59:09
800   Hagar Elgendy          F IND      188/300       23:22   19:03       59:10
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801   Christopher Fisher     M IND      345/409               19:03       59:10
802   Hayden Riley           M IND      346/409       24:59   19:05       59:16
803   Lindsay Elliott        F IND      189/300       23:43   19:05       59:16
804   Tamara Rieman          F TEAM      80/124       21:42   19:05       59:18
805   Keri Nickoson Nickoson F TEAM      81/124       23:11   19:06       59:19
806   Katelyn White          F TEAM      82/124       21:42   19:06       59:19
807   Sheri Minges           F TEAM      83/124       23:11   19:06       59:19
808   Kelly Murray           F TEAM      84/124               19:06       59:20
809   Honour Pillow          F IND      190/300       21:12   19:08       59:25
810   Brian Hickey           M TEAM     184/227       25:45   19:08       59:26
811   Kathie Hickey          F TEAM      85/124       25:45   19:08       59:27
812   Erin Hickey            F TEAM      86/124       25:45   19:08       59:27
813   Catherine Hilbert      F TEAM      87/124       25:46   19:09       59:29
814   Jackie O'Dom           F TEAM      88/124               19:11       59:35
815   Jeff Armada            M IND      347/409       23:56   19:15       59:47
816   Megan Seta             F IND      191/300       23:57   19:15       59:47
817   Kris Morgan            M IND      348/409       26:25   19:15       59:48
818   Susmita Saha           F IND      192/300       23:53   19:17       59:54
819   Carina Hutcheson       F IND      193/300       22:27   19:17       59:54
820   Mike Seta              M IND      349/409       23:54   19:17       59:55
821   Mitchell Hutcheson     M IND      350/409       22:28   19:18       59:55
822   Jenna Dunlap           F IND      194/300       23:20   19:18       59:56
823   Joanne Dunlap          F IND      195/300       23:22   19:20     1:00:04
824   Kelley Jensen          F IND      196/300       24:02   19:21     1:00:07
825   Susan Upchurch         F TEAM      89/124               19:27     1:00:26
826   Kelly McLelland        F TEAM      90/124               19:27     1:00:26
827   Eric Lynch             M TEAM     185/227       23:15   19:28     1:00:27
828   Bret Dennis            M TEAM     186/227       23:16   19:29     1:00:30
829   Emily McDonald         F IND      197/300       23:40   19:29     1:00:31
830   Jason Showell          M IND      351/409       22:52   19:32     1:00:39
831   Kevin Klein            M IND      352/409       23:27   19:33     1:00:43
832   Mike Yorio             M IND      353/409       25:12   19:35     1:00:50
833   Lj Sowder              M IND      354/409               19:38     1:00:58
834   Sara Yorio             F IND      198/300       25:18   19:38     1:00:58
835   Megan Chapman          F IND      199/300       26:43   19:38     1:00:59
836   Emily Beiting          F IND      200/300       26:43   19:38     1:01:00
837   Danny Finn             M IND      355/409       26:11   19:38     1:01:00
838   Megan Showell          F IND      201/300       23:02   19:39     1:01:01
839   Matthew Harper         M IND      356/409       23:53   19:39     1:01:03
840   Joshua Schreffler      M TEAM     187/227       24:15   19:41     1:01:08
841   Steven Forney          M TEAM     188/227       24:15   19:41     1:01:09
842   Todd Harper            M IND      357/409       23:55   19:43     1:01:14
843   Mark Ozimek            M TEAM     189/227       27:13   19:43     1:01:15
844   Jenny Baumgartner      F TEAM      91/124               19:45     1:01:21
845   Marcello Perrotta      M TEAM     190/227       23:42   19:46     1:01:24
846   Mic Pinchek            F TEAM      92/124       27:13   19:47     1:01:27
847   Aldo Perrotta          M TEAM     191/227       23:41   19:48     1:01:30
848   Francesca Filomena Inf F TEAM      93/124       23:35   19:49     1:01:34
849   Caleb Cantwell         M TEAM     192/227       26:05   19:50     1:01:35
850   Kimberly Pietrosky     F TEAM      94/124       23:37   19:52     1:01:41
851   Erin McGinley          F IND      202/300       23:25   19:52     1:01:41
852   Craig Richardson       M IND      358/409       28:01   19:52     1:01:43
853   Denise Smith           F IND      203/300       28:01   19:52     1:01:43
854   Michelle Leist         F TEAM      95/124       26:04   19:52     1:01:44
855   Wesley Murray          M TEAM     193/227               19:52     1:01:44
856   Jennifer Anderson      F TEAM      96/124       23:36   19:53     1:01:44
857   Brianna Belperio       F IND      204/300       26:15   19:54     1:01:48
858   Jayne Snelling         F IND      205/300       25:29   19:56     1:01:55
859   Lindsay Snelling       F IND      206/300       25:29   19:56     1:01:55
860   Jennifer Millard       F TEAM      97/124       26:04   19:56     1:01:56
861   Keith Millard          M TEAM     194/227       26:03   19:56     1:01:56
862   Elizabeth Homan        F IND      207/300       26:46   19:58     1:02:02
863   Bethany Hosford        F IND      208/300       25:26   19:59     1:02:04
864   Kelly Schaub           F TEAM      98/124       26:45   20:01     1:02:12
865   Alejandro Clavel       M TEAM     195/227       24:22   20:02     1:02:13
866   Cynthia Rose           F TEAM      99/124       26:50   20:02     1:02:15
867   Lonnie Scott           M IND      359/409               20:03     1:02:17
868   Leah Scott             F IND      209/300       24:43   20:04     1:02:18
869   Luigi Cosenza          M IND      360/409       28:38   20:05     1:02:21
870   Ken Schaub             M TEAM     196/227       26:50   20:05     1:02:22
871   Brian Marion           M IND      361/409       22:56   20:05     1:02:22
872   Shannon Callahan       F IND      210/300       26:55   20:07     1:02:28
873   Don Callahan           M IND      362/409       26:54   20:07     1:02:29
874   Amanda Snyder          F IND      211/300       25:19   20:08     1:02:31
875   Elizabeth Brewer       F IND      212/300       27:46   20:08     1:02:32
876   Tom Brewer             M IND      363/409       27:46   20:08     1:02:33
877   Matt Elliott           M IND      364/409       23:41   20:09     1:02:34
878   Chris Rose             M TEAM     197/227       27:08   20:09     1:02:36
879   Ariel Wynne            F TEAM     100/124       23:18   20:09     1:02:37
880   Fred Skallos           M IND      365/409       25:07   20:11     1:02:40
881   Jean Simms             F IND      213/300       24:57   20:11     1:02:43
882   April McDermitt        F IND      214/300       23:30   20:12     1:02:45
883   Johnny Lammers         M TEAM     198/227       24:50   20:12     1:02:45
884   John Lammers           M TEAM     199/227       30:00   20:16     1:02:56
885   Mark Benson            M IND      366/409       27:02   20:16     1:02:56
886   Jessica Hughes-Skallos F IND      215/300       25:06   20:17     1:02:59
887   Jillian Toller         F IND      216/300       23:31   20:18     1:03:03
888   Marc Madama            M IND      367/409       26:11   20:19     1:03:07
889   Breanne Madama         F IND      217/300       26:15   20:20     1:03:08
890   Al Wilson              M IND      368/409       26:04   20:20     1:03:11
891   Erik Simms             M IND      369/409       25:26   20:21     1:03:13
892   Kelly Barber           F TEAM     101/124       24:57   20:21     1:03:14
893   Ruby Cosenza           F IND      218/300       28:39   20:21     1:03:14
894   Katie Baran            F TEAM     102/124       24:53   20:22     1:03:14
895   Ashley Kempher         F TEAM     103/124       24:56   20:22     1:03:14
896   Sara Mathews           F TEAM     104/124       25:10   20:22     1:03:15
897   Jeff Taylor            M TEAM     200/227       27:32   20:22     1:03:15
898   Meghan Weber                          0/0       24:46   20:24     1:03:22
899   Logan Snyder           M IND      370/409       25:27   20:28     1:03:33
900   Allyson Doney          F IND      219/300       25:49   20:28     1:03:34
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901   Drew Johnson           M IND      371/409       25:49   20:29     1:03:38
902   Peter Bacon            M TEAM     201/227       25:31   20:32     1:03:45
903   Alexander Romero       M IND      372/409       25:26   20:34     1:03:54
904   Hannah Lehn            F IND      220/300       22:38   20:38     1:04:05
905   Alyson Lehn            F IND      221/300       22:37   20:38     1:04:05
906   Wendy Bankes           F IND      222/300       26:52   20:39     1:04:08
907   Noelle Lammers         F TEAM     105/124       24:50   20:39     1:04:10
908   Jennifer Lindgren      F IND      223/300       25:49   20:42     1:04:17
909   Tracey Eckert          F IND      224/300       26:01   20:43     1:04:20
910   Joe Bush               M TEAM     202/227       26:23   20:44     1:04:25
911   John Eckert            M IND      373/409       26:03   20:44     1:04:25
912   Carreen Gilbert        F TEAM     106/124       26:22   20:45     1:04:26
913   Melissa Redman         F IND      225/300       26:44   20:45     1:04:28
914   Kenny Touris           M IND      374/409       24:21   20:46     1:04:32
915   Daniel McKibbin        M IND      375/409       24:19   20:47     1:04:32
916   Samuel Kurtz           M IND      376/409       24:19   20:49     1:04:39
917   Michael Keck           M TEAM     203/227       24:21   20:50     1:04:42
918   Matthew Disher         M TEAM     204/227       24:17   20:51     1:04:44
919   Vickie Mays            F IND      226/300       25:28   20:51     1:04:47
920   Ryan Owens             M TEAM     205/227       25:09   20:53     1:04:53
921   Matthew Vroman         M IND      377/409       24:20   20:53     1:04:53
922   Chris Shepherd         M TEAM     206/227       24:18   20:54     1:04:56
923   Thad Airhart           M TEAM     207/227       24:20   20:54     1:04:56
924   Chaz Mathews           M IND      378/409       24:19   20:54     1:04:56
925   Jodi Miller            F IND      227/300       27:31   20:57     1:05:03
926   Chris Walker           M IND      379/409       27:06   21:01     1:05:15
927   Joseph Salyer          M IND      380/409       23:28   21:03     1:05:24
928   Mark Walker            M IND      381/409       28:04   21:09     1:05:40
929   Ross Robertson         M IND      382/409       26:31   21:10     1:05:44
930   Matthew Young          M IND      383/409       26:32   21:10     1:05:44
931   Dailyn Walker          F IND      228/300       27:07   21:14     1:05:57
932   Karen Kirkland         F IND      229/300       26:55   21:19     1:06:12
933   Zachary Brown          M IND      384/409       25:39   21:20     1:06:16
934   Morris Stone           M IND      385/409       24:23   21:21     1:06:18
935   Brandon Garza          M IND      386/409       24:36   21:22     1:06:21
936   Greg Von Holle         M TEAM     208/227       26:52   21:22     1:06:21
937   Holly Vojtek           F IND      230/300       24:36   21:22     1:06:21
938   Courtney Grogan        F TEAM     107/124       26:58   21:22     1:06:23
939   Karen Von Holle        F TEAM     108/124       26:56   21:23     1:06:24
940   Kim Rodkey             F IND      231/300       29:07   21:23     1:06:25
941   Mary Bramlage                         0/0       29:08   21:24     1:06:27
942   Matt Overla            M IND      387/409       25:39   21:25     1:06:30
943   John Pinchek           M TEAM     209/227       27:16   21:25     1:06:31
944   Nilcy Strand           F IND      232/300       26:56   21:25     1:06:31
945   Christina Campbell     F IND      233/300       28:45   21:25     1:06:32
946   Raymond James          M IND      388/409       27:30   21:27     1:06:36
947   Whitney Bundy          F IND      234/300               21:29     1:06:44
948   Markisha Thomas        F IND      235/300       25:59   21:30     1:06:48
949   Matthew Tabol          M TEAM     210/227       25:08   21:31     1:06:49
950   Jj Dalton              F IND      236/300       26:00   21:33     1:06:55
951   Sara Zeitler           F IND      237/300       25:59   21:33     1:06:55
952   Jane Franz             F IND      238/300       26:38   21:35     1:07:01
953   Jeffrey Ballou         M IND      389/409       32:05   21:35     1:07:02
954   Erica Faaborg          F IND      239/300       32:05   21:35     1:07:04
955   Gayle Wirthwine        F IND      240/300       26:38   21:35     1:07:04
956   Alicia Harness         F IND      241/300       26:11   21:36     1:07:05
957   Kathy Harrison         F IND      242/300       26:10   21:36     1:07:05
958   Emmalea Musselman      F IND      243/300       27:19   21:37     1:07:10
959   Shad Francis           M TEAM     211/227       27:55   21:41     1:07:21
960   Shannon Sears          F TEAM     109/124       27:55   21:41     1:07:21
961   Jenna Rickerd          F IND      244/300       26:27   21:44     1:07:29
962   Tom Vormwald           M TEAM     212/227       26:06   21:45     1:07:34
963   Alana Owens            F TEAM     110/124       25:04   21:47     1:07:41
964   Jeremy Williams        M IND      390/409       28:49   21:49     1:07:47
965   Elizabeth Donelan-Will F IND      245/300       28:50   21:50     1:07:48
966   Tom Donelan            M IND      391/409       28:50   21:50     1:07:49
967   Jeremy Miller          M TEAM     213/227       27:02   21:51     1:07:52
968   Julie Young            F IND      246/300       27:31   21:53     1:07:59
969   Casey Doudna           M TEAM     214/227       27:29   21:54     1:08:03
970   Leigh Michelsen        F TEAM     111/124       28:42   22:04     1:08:31
971   Rob Smith              M TEAM     215/227       28:43   22:04     1:08:31
972   Season Olson           F IND      247/300       29:45   22:05     1:08:34
973   Michelle Class         F IND      248/300       29:53   22:05     1:08:36
974   David Grenier          M IND      392/409       28:45   22:06     1:08:38
975   Josh Hine              M IND      393/409       27:05   22:08     1:08:44
976   Alexandra Muserallo    F IND      249/300       28:45   22:09     1:08:49
977   Julia Rohs             F IND      250/300       28:25   22:12     1:08:58
978   Samantha Frederick     F IND      251/300       29:47   22:15     1:09:05
979   Katie Eckenhoff        F IND      252/300       29:48   22:15     1:09:06
980   Chris Wagner           M TEAM     216/227       29:54   22:16     1:09:11
981   Katie Best             F TEAM     112/124       30:00   22:16     1:09:11
982   Matt Ball              M TEAM     217/227       29:55   22:16     1:09:11
983   Jill Kaiser            F TEAM     113/124       30:00   22:17     1:09:11
984   Steve Weide            M IND      394/409       27:41   22:17     1:09:13
985   Amina Purak            F IND      253/300       27:39   22:18     1:09:15
986   Abigail White          F IND      254/300       27:40   22:19     1:09:18
987   Adam Fulk              M IND      395/409       28:20   22:19     1:09:21
988   Jennifer Hampton       F IND      255/300       28:17   22:28     1:09:46
989   Scott Hampton          M IND      396/409       28:17   22:28     1:09:47
990   Joe Yates              M IND      397/409       27:17   22:35     1:10:09
991   Alfonso Barnes         M IND      398/409       28:19   22:35     1:10:10
992   Luke Short             M IND      399/409       29:46   22:36     1:10:12
993   Rhonda Cassidy         F IND      256/300       27:40   22:37     1:10:14
994   Vicki Green            F IND      257/300       26:34   22:43     1:10:32
995   Chris Green            F IND      258/300       26:44   22:43     1:10:33
996   Kyle Hoogewind         M TEAM     218/227       29:21   22:44     1:10:35
997   Amy Dion               F IND      259/300       28:42   22:45     1:10:41
998   Barb Robers            F IND      260/300       28:41   22:45     1:10:41
999   Kacey Whipp            F IND      261/300       29:53   22:45     1:10:41
1000  Bill Lees              M IND      400/409       29:51   22:46     1:10:43
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1001  Sarah Miller           F TEAM     114/124       29:17   22:46     1:10:43
1002  Carol Siderits         F IND      262/300       30:33   22:52     1:11:03
1003  Amanda Lammers         F TEAM     115/124       30:03   22:58     1:11:19
1004  Matthew Shallal        M TEAM     219/227       29:18   23:07     1:11:47
1005  Allen Wilde            M TEAM     220/227       28:18   23:08     1:11:51
1006  James Stevens          M IND      401/409       30:45   23:08     1:11:53
1007  Krista Mahaffey        F IND      263/300       30:45   23:08     1:11:53
1008  Tina Wert              F TEAM     116/124       29:50   23:09     1:11:53
1009  Austin Jacobs          M IND      402/409       30:33   23:11     1:12:01
1010  Lisa Jacobs            F IND      264/300       30:33   23:11     1:12:01
1011  Doug Wert              M TEAM     221/227       29:59   23:12     1:12:02
1012  Mindy Grindle          F IND      265/300       28:26   23:16     1:12:16
1013  Laura Hensley          F IND      266/300       30:26   23:17     1:12:20
1014  Andrea Hoogewind       F TEAM     117/124       29:20   23:20     1:12:30
1015  Ashley Ackley          F TEAM     118/124       29:19   23:20     1:12:30
1016  Elizabeth Ellington    F IND      267/300       30:27   23:21     1:12:31
1017  Jeremy Halcomb         M IND      403/409       27:42   23:22     1:12:34
1018  Brooke Becraft         F IND      268/300       28:39   23:25     1:12:44
1019  Steve Teague           M IND      404/409       31:30   23:28     1:12:53
1020  Tracey Teague          F IND      269/300       31:30   23:28     1:12:53
1021  John Turco             M IND      405/409       28:56   23:29     1:12:57
1022  Sarah Wright           F IND      270/300       29:19   23:34     1:13:12
1023  Kristan Metz           F IND      271/300       28:03   23:35     1:13:14
1024  Christina Campbell     F IND      272/300       30:21   23:35     1:13:17
1025  Kevin Unter            M TEAM     222/227       30:09   23:38     1:13:25
1026  Dan Hayes              M TEAM     223/227       30:17   23:41     1:13:35
1027  Nicole Lay             M TEAM     224/227       30:09   23:55     1:14:17
1028  Jeanette Miller        F IND      273/300       31:34   23:56     1:14:21
1029  Chrissy Leak           F IND      274/300       31:37   23:57     1:14:22
1030  Venus Kent             F IND      275/300       31:52   23:57     1:14:23
1031  Chelsea Leak           F IND      276/300       31:41   23:57     1:14:23
1032  Maria Campbell         F IND      277/300       30:25   23:59     1:14:29
1033  Tera Davis             F TEAM     119/124       28:07   24:08     1:14:59
1034  Suzy Perry             F IND      278/300       34:11   24:12     1:15:12
1035  Dialee Moore           F IND      279/300       32:39   24:13     1:15:12
1036  Greg Cappel            M IND      406/409       32:38   24:13     1:15:12
1037  Krista Eldridge        F TEAM     120/124       28:09   24:14     1:15:18
1038  Alesa Collinsworth     F TEAM     121/124       28:06   24:15     1:15:20
1039  Tracey Wurzelbacher    F IND      280/300       30:15   24:35     1:16:21
1040  Jenny Treadway         F IND      281/300       30:15   24:41     1:16:39
1041  Carla Villasuso        F IND      282/300       34:09   24:59     1:17:37
1042  Lisa Biello            F IND      283/300       31:32   25:04     1:17:50
1043  Brenna Rudisill        F IND      284/300       31:32   25:04     1:17:51
1044  Elise Brown            F IND      285/300       33:38   25:05     1:17:53
1045  Cynthia Martin         F IND      286/300       33:38   25:05     1:17:54
1046  Justin Arling          M IND      407/409               25:11     1:18:15
1047  Team Member #2         M TEAM     225/227       29:10   25:12     1:18:17
1048  Team Member #3         F TEAM     122/124       29:11   25:12     1:18:18
1049  Julianne Phelps        F IND      287/300       34:22   25:41     1:19:46
1050  Maggie Mercado         F IND      288/300       35:11   25:50     1:20:14
1051  Melissa Hopkins        F TEAM     123/124       38:40   25:51     1:20:18
1052  Alishia Lee            F IND      289/300       35:24   25:54     1:20:27
1053  Amie Sexton            F IND      290/300       33:23   25:57     1:20:36
1054  Brittany Carson        F IND      291/300       30:33   25:57     1:20:36
1055  John Stanton           M IND      408/409       33:24   25:57     1:20:36
1056  Jacob Janutolo         M TEAM     226/227       32:47   26:06     1:21:05
1057  James Ogden            M TEAM     227/227       32:47   26:06     1:21:06
1058  Jennifer Janutolo      F TEAM     124/124       32:47   26:07     1:21:07
1059  Laura Weber            F IND      292/300       37:02   26:55     1:23:36
1060  Susan Parker           F IND      293/300       34:46   27:02     1:23:57
1061  Vanessa Cornett        F IND      294/300       34:46   27:02     1:23:57
1062  Chassity Smith         F IND      295/300       37:04   27:15     1:24:40
1063  Elizabeth Ratcliff     F IND      296/300       37:05   27:15     1:24:40
1064  Kayla Donnell          F IND      297/300               30:58     1:36:11
1065  Constance Boehner      F IND      298/300       43:35   30:59     1:36:14
1066  Hanna Faulkner         F IND      299/300       42:48   31:09     1:36:46
1067  Aubrey Burns           F IND      300/300       43:36   33:26     1:43:53
1068  Andrew Kennedy         M IND      409/409     1:22:06   51:12     2:39:03
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